PRESEASON

BATE

Thursday, August 9
Thursday, August 16

Thursday, August 23
Thursday, August 30

REGULAR SEASON

DATE

Sunday, September 9
Thursday, September 13
Monday, September 24
Sunday, September 30
Sunday, October 7
Sunday, October 14
Sunday, October 21
Sunday, October 28
Sunday, November 4
Sunday, November 11
Sunday, November 18
Sunday, November 25
Sunday, December 2
Sunday, December 9
Sunday, December 16

Sunday, December 23

Sunday, December 30

BAY PACKERS
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at San Diego Chargers
CLEVELAND BROWNS (Gald Pig.)

{Mndwesf Shring Gama)

at Cincinnati Bengals

KANSAS CITY CHIEFS
{Bishop's Chanbes Gamea)
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SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS
CHICAGO BEARS (Geald Phg)

at Seattle Seahawks
NEW ORLEANS SAINTS

at Indianapolis Colts

at Houston Texans

at St. Louis Rams
JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS
ARIZONA CARDINALS (Gold Prg)
Open Date

at Detroit Lions

at New York Giants
MINNESOTA VIKINGS
DETROIT LIONS

at Chicago Bears
TENNESSEE TITANS

at Minnesota Vikings
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KICROFF

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
6 p.m.

6 p.m.

KICROET

3:25 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
3:25 p.m.
12 noon
7:20 p.m.
12 noon
12 noon

12 noon

*12 noon

*7:20 p.m.

*12 noon

*7:20 p.m.

*12 noon
*12 noon

*12 noon
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@012 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

ALL TIMES ARE CENTRAL
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